
KOMAL LUXURIA AT AHMEDABAD

Komal Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd.

Ph.: 7878797835

1st Floor,P.N.House,Opp.Jethabhai Park bus Stand,
Shantivan,Paldi,Ahmedabad-380007
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3.35 x 4.63

KITCHEN
3.25 x 2.69

WASH
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2.45 x 2.45
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7.28 x 3.63
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3.05 x 3.65
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3.35 x 4.86
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1.58 x 2.05

BED ROOM
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TOILET
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TOILET
1.73 x 2.45
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3.34 x 3.95

TOILET
2.56 x 1.52

DRAWING ROOM
5.32 x 3.35

VESTIBULE
1.47 x 1.23

BALCONY
1.71 x 5.18

WASH
1.32 x 2.74

KITCHEN
3.74 x 2.74

DINING
2.44 x 2.70

STORE
2.34 x 0.60

TOILET
1.37 x 1.98

TOILET
2.43 x 1.41

BED ROOM
4.87 x 3.65

BED ROOM
4.49 x 3.35

BED ROOM
3.05 x 3.65

DRAWING
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3.35 x 5.83

KITCHEN /
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3.05 x 5.83
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1.53 x 1.53
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1.82 x 1.63
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1.47 x 1.23

FIRE LIFT
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2.25 x 2.00
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KITCHEN
3.72 x 1.47WASH

3.40 x 1.47

TOILET
1.31 x 2.04

BED ROOM
3.34 x 3.04

BED ROOM
4.73 x 3.34

BED ROOM
3.35 x 4.28

TOILET
2.46 x 1.44

TOILET
2.77 x 1.44
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2.45 x 2.45

DRAWING ROOM / DINING
7.28 x 3.63

3.25 x 0.90

BED ROOM
3.05 x 3.65

BED ROOM
3.35 x 4.86
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1.51 x 2.11
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3.35 x 4.63
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1.71 x 5.18

WASH
1.32 x 2.74
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2.44 x 2.70
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1.37 x 1.98
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1.82 x 1.63

WASH
2.45 x 1.53
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1.85 x 2.28

TOILET
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2.25 x 2.00
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7.28 x 3.63

3.25 x 0.90
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3.05 x 3.65
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3.35 x 4.86
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1.44 x 2.11

BALCONY
1.51 x 2.11
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1.58 x 2.05
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3.35 x 4.63
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3.25 x 2.69
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1.58 x 1.45
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1.52 x 2.45
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N PROPOSEDAPARTMENT SCHEME AT AHMEDABAD
TERRACE LAYOUT

FIRE LIFT2.25 x 2.00LIFT2.25 x 2.00

FIRE LIFT
2.25 x 2.00

LIFT
2.25 x 2.00

BLOCK - B
FOYER

 2.94 x 6.65FIRE LIFT
2.25 x 2.00

LIFT
2.25 x 2.00

FOYER
 2.94 x 6.65

BLOCK - A

CUT-OUT
7.00 x 3.92

OPEN TERRACE

OPEN TERRACE

SKY WALK SKY WALK SKY WALK
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ARCHITECT:
HM ARCHITECTS

STRUCTURAL CONSULTANT:
ACHAL PARIKH 

UTILITY CONSULTANT:
SP ENGINEERING

SITE: Opp.AMC Pumping Station,Nr.Chandranagar BRTS Bus Stop,
Paldi,Ahmedabad-380007

DEVELOPERS: KOMAL INFRASTRUCTURE PVT.LTD.
Ph.: 7878797835

SPECIFICATION
-         Composite marble flooring / vitrified flooring
-         High-quality designer tile dado up to lintel level in kitchen and toilets
- Stone rivel in windows
- Granite platform in kitchen with SS sinks
- Tile Dado in the wash area
SANITARYWARE | PLUMBING | DRAINAGE
- Marble/Porcelain/Vitritied Tiles in Bathroom Wall Dado
- Ceramic cartridge bath fitting of Jaguar Grohe, Cera or equivalent brands
- RO Plant/UV Filter Provision for Kitchen
- UPVC and CPVC Pipes for hot and cold water supply
- SWR Type Drainage Work
- Superior quality sanitary fittings by Duravit Cera or equivalent brands
- Waterproofing in all toilets and terrace areas to prevent seepage
- Water-repellant chemical coating treatment on all external walls
FINISHING QUALITY
- Decorative main doors with teakwood frame and standard safety locks
- Internal doors - Laminated finish flush doors
- Superior quality C.P. or SS finished hardware fittings
- High-quality laminated sliding windows
ELECTRIC SPECIFICS
- 3-phase electrical supply
- Concealed-type wiring with ISI Fire retardant grade with copper wires
- Ample electrical points with modular-type electrical accessories
- Premium brand modular switches and accessories
- Air conditioner points in bedrooms and drawing room
- ELCB and MBC of standard make for each area for safety
- Standard make for each area to ensure safety
- Distribution board with MBC and ELCB
- Dedicated conduit for Dish TV wiring/ broadband connection/landline connection
CONSTRUCTION QUALITY
- Earthquake-resistant sound RCC frame structure as per IS Code
- Well-tested raw materials for all work and foundations
           Inside single coat mala plaster with putty finish
- External double coat/texture/cladding as per high-quality architectural specifications
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